frad TeY AR

06/2015 & 31 & @Rl W T e
JMAETIAENT IRRATE MBS
06/2015 A8 & W WG ADHad
(PR B #)
ww [feawon IO MEHET | 06/2015 AT IoIC B arta®
= 2015-16 @ IRafdP & IS G B IRESGIE
S
(are i) |froet 9 9 ol
B IR ABS
1 [jrora wftaat 23534.53 2782.18 11.82 19.35
() R oG 10184.51 1997.38 19.61 2151
(i) [ AR dofiexer geb- 215.40 54.10 25.12 21
(i) [xora- 15.66 0.68 4.34 0.66
(iii) B, =R anfE R v 3937.01 882.68 22.42 28.62
(iv) [ooa smaar 1137.73 245.72 21.60 23.84
(v) e 3R WATel TR = B 4878.71 814.20 16.69 15.87
@) R = o= 1507.20 344.89 22.88 35.40
() T SrgaT 11842.82 439.92 3.71 12.95
2 |dStrm i 3301.33 1447.90 43.86 (-)0.75
GESEEPHEIESC 16.69 1.64 9.83 6.59
(@) s wfwt 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00
() o T qRAT I I 3284.64 1446.26 44.03 (-)7.35
3 |pa wiwwt (1+2) 26835.86 4230.08 15.76 14.27
4 |ImIoHER @ (H+H) 43486.15 3390.14 7.80 15.01
(@) oA ST TR ISR 19721.45 3383.02 17.15 14.97
(@) =Tt SRR TR MRS & 2950.00 410.04 13.90 13.13
(M) I AR TR SMATSTR & 9637.61 1563.60 16.22 15.62
(=) dSTa ofREl W AR @ (TS 277.01 7.12 2.57 2.44
5 [aremr g (@+) 6439.91 831.32 12.91 11.31
() IO <@l W AT g 3766.24 564.45 14.99 14.64
(@) 909 O W A 239.76 47.66 19.88 5.38
() goihTa ol W AT Y 2673.67 267.17 9.99 8.95
6 |pa @ {4 (@ +a)+5(@ + T) + 7} 26835.86 4230.08 15.76 14.27
() oI &G 4 (h)+5(h ) 23487.69 3947.47 16.81 14.93
(@) gﬁmc—ﬂ =g 4(=E) +5(7) 2950.68 274.29 9.30 8.66
7 |For 3R HEFE AaRa 397.49 8.32 2.09 1.85
8 [ st (+)wer wrer (1){1-6(3)} (+)46.84 (-)1165.29 | (-)2487.81 (+)107.44
9 [wrrnda (+) st/ () = (-)3284.64 | (-)1446.26 (-)44.03 (1)7.35
{1+2(®) +2(=) -6}]




s ®HE

(Y 3TidS] BT AMHT)

HY ST

RIS oG R Uh 3K BT 0 I& 1(6)D Ao #

(T g H)
g 2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T

anler 533.10 533.10 593.20 593.20
g 694.96 1228.06 427.41 1020.61
N 769.32 1997.38 851.37 1871.98
SSIN 988.69 2860.67
R 617.70 3478.37
Ry 652.71 4131.08
SRR 776.50 4907.58
TR 614.17 5521.75
T 729.19 6250.94
S 773.19 7024.13
BRa 778.29 7802.42

779.5 8581.92
L]
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(Y Sris] BT BTHY)

R TR oG

RS oGl R Uh 3T 3l 0 S& 1(@)D df 3§

(T g H)
2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T

anler 120.12 120.12 224.98 224.98
g 51.72 171.84 105.09 330.07
N 173.05 344.89 161.63 491.70
SSIN 193.71 685.41
R 130.59 816.00
Ry 144.93 960.93
SRR 180.17 1141.10
TR 49.41 1190.51
T 47.36 1237.87
S 52.41 1290.28
BRa 115.48 1405.76

674.24 2080.00
L]
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(r Stiwst BT THY)
NEUGIRCS SR
AR G W Ud g 3T 9 dw& 1(Md df §
(T WS )
2014-2015 2013-2014
GINED BRI aRs T
37T 0.00 0.00
g 197.30 197.30 250.42 250.42
A 242.62 439.92 582.11 832.53
EEIN 373.42 1205.95
T 762.26 1968.21
Ry 776.98 2745.19
SRR 242.33 2987.52
TR 1183.16 4170.68
R 1102.65 5273.33
SFEQ 423.46 5696.79
HRaq 622.17 6318.96
526.72 6845.68
A

Ae - I & B T AW FT IR0 9 UF qEgaR A & o g w8 S, gwa JordT daa
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(r Stiwst BT MTHY)
golira wrferi
AR® AEl TR (& e B 95 91 2 B |ad A
(T WS )
2015-2016 2014-2015
BlIRSEY ER] e TR

arter (-)22.27 (-)22.27 | (-)488.88 (-)488.88
g 799.87 777.60 570.87 81.99
Sy 670.30 1447.9 (-)123.65 (-)41.66
EEIN 104.35 62.69
SHI 401.45 464.14
R 167.87 632.01
EESCH 731.94 1363.95
TR (-)1.32 1362.63
R (-)83.18 1279.45
S 439.62 1719.07
B 188.29 1907.36

2663.54 4570.9
g

e - 9 % BIs T AW $T a0 T U qEgaR @y & ol ¥ S 8l 8l SHD! Jor bac
WIS B 8l | Bl T ol & wew ) e S ot oY |




e ®HH

(Y 3Tl BT MHT)
=01 g A0M B TG
RIS oG R Ud 3T Bl A W& 2(d6)D Ao &
(T w H)
2015-2016 2014-2015

RS T TR T
e 0.06 0.06 0.09 0.09
g 0.75 0.81 0.84 0.93
N 0.85 1.64 0.77 1.70
SSIN 0.91 2.61
R 0.80 3.41
Ry 0.83 4.24
SRR 0.82 5.06
TR 0.82 5.88
T 0.82 6.70
EECH 0.78 7.48
BRaS 1.99 9.47
31.09 40.56

L]
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AT &
(r Stwst BT AMTHY)

I wrferat

ARG G R Ud g 3t 9 I 2(@)D daf 3

(F_axg H)

2015-2016

2014-2015

RIICS

T

qIRIH

T

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

240909 4 9 4 49 4 %

200.00

550.00

LI

100.00

650.00
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HqRTD
(r Stiwst BT /)

T qAT 3T IR

ARG G TR Ud g 3T 9 dwa 2(Md daf §

(T WS )
g 2015-2016 2014-2015
BlIRSEY ER] a1k TR

e (-)22.33 (-)22.33 | (-)838.97 (-)838.97
a3 799.12 776.79 570.03 (-)268.94
Sy 669.47 1446.26 (-)124.42 (-)393.36
e (1)39.19 (1)354.17
IR 464.90 110.73
R 167.04 277.77
TR 731.12 1008.89
TR (-)2.14 1006.75
R (-)84.00 922.75
ST 438.84 1361.59
BRaG 13.70 1347.89

2532.45 3880.34
A
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e ®HE

(r Stiwst BT /)
Pl wrfeagt
RS Gl TR (& e B 95 91 3 B Aad d
(T WS )
g 2015-2016 2014-2015
BlIRSEY ER] a1k T

aner 630.95 630.95 329.30 329.30
w3 1743.85 2374.80 1353.79 1683.09
Sy 1855.28 4230.08 1471.46 3154.55
EEIN 1660.17 4814.72
IR 1912.00 6726.72
R 1742.49 8469.21
TR 1930.94 10400.15
TR 1845.42 12245.57
R 1796.02 14041.59
ST 1688.68 15730.27
R 1707.23 17434.50

4644.00 22078.50
A

e - 9 & BIs T AW FT a0 T U qEgaR @y & o {9 T 8l 8l SHD! Jorl bac
WIS B Bl | Bl T ol & wew IR e S ot oY |



e ®HH

(T 3TiHS] BT AMTHT)
JTASHER
AR® ol R & e B 9 9&I 4 & |ad d
(T g )
g 2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T aRies T

ST 411.99 411.99 235.80 235.80
g 1454.19 1866.18 1123.42 1359.22
N 1523.96 3390.14 1291.33 2650.55
SSIN 1287.25 3937.80
R 1362.23 5300.03
Ry 1198.60 6498.63
SRR 1509.61 8008.24
TR 1343.90 9352.14
T 1217.87 10570.01
EECi 1277.88 11847.89
BRa 1218.61 13066.50

2943.61 16010.11
L]
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e ®HE

(T 3TTdHS] BT MHT)
O T IR AR &Y
AIRT® G TR Uh SR BT 95 W& 4 (F)d G 7
(TR s )
o 2015-2016 2014-2015
LHNED TR TR TR

it 413.99 413.99 237.03 237.03
GE] 1447.61 1861.60 1118.45 1355.48
ST 1521.42 3383.02 1286.83 2642.31
EEIH] 1283.88 3926.19
A 1362.26 5288.45
KREEN 1197.06 6485.51
IR 1509.71 7995.22
BELSK 1349.63 9344.85
feaz 1217.54 10562.39
SREH 1277.34 11839.73
THREN 1216.08 13055.81

2913.81 15969.62
LI
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(Y SNis] BT ATHY)
TS SRR TR AR T
RIS G TR Uh 3 B 0 I&0 4(@)D wd §
(T S H)
2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T
ST 131.35 131.35 30.26 30.26
g 87.88 219.23 137.60 167.86
N 190.81 410.04 193.11 360.97
SSIN (-)199.27 161.70
R 493.53 655.23
Ry 123.31 778.54
SRR 236.07 1014.61
TR 194.56 1209.17
TR 184.52 1393.69
EECi 188.47 1582.16
BRa 128.03 1710.19
353.38 2063.57
L]
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(Y Sris] BT BTHY)

YOI T TR SRR &Y

AIRT® oGl R Ud 3R BT 0 W& 4(Md w7

(TR S #)
T 2015-2016 2014-2015
RIS Y qRIH TR
3T (-)2.00 (-)2.00 (-)1.23 (-)1.23
g 6.58 4,58 4.97 (-)3.74
N 2.54 7.12 4.50 8.24
SCIH] 3.37 11.61
TR (-)0.03 11.58
Riaex 1.54 13.12
SRR (-)0.10 13.02
TR (-)5.73 7.29
TR 0.33 7.62
ST 0.54 8.16
B 2.53 10.69
29.80 40.49
L]

e - I & B T AW &1 (R0 9 v TegaR @ & o 99 w8 91, St Jor dad
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HN®H /S

(Y SNis] BT ATHY)
AT T
AR® ol IR (& e B 9 §&I 5 & |ad A
(T g )
g 2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T
ST 216.16 216.16 88.79 88.79
g 289.37 505.53 234.8 323.59
N 326.09 831.62 150.63 474.22
SSIN 251.92 726.14
R 575.12 1301.26
Ry 511.48 1812.74
SRR 419.73 2232.47
TR 441.56 2674.03
TR 547.49 3221.52
EECi 365.37 3586.89
BRa 399.35 3986.24
1624.53 5610.77
L]
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e ®HE

(Y JTis] BT 3THY)
IAORA @l TR o1 Y
AIRT® oGl R Udh 3K P 0 W& 5(d)D Ao &
(T g H)
2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T
Siiter 192.99 192.99 75.51 75.51
g 137.65 330.64 136.37 211.88
N 233.81 564.45 99.49 311.37
SSIN 177.80 489.17
R 425.69 914.86
Ry 248.82 1163.68
SRR 274.90 1438.58
TR 227.16 1665.74
T 297.75 1963.49
EECi 204.63 2168.12
HRa 252.20 2420.32
759.85 3180.17
L]
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e ®HH

(T 3TidS] BT MHT)
oI ol W AT &
ARG G TR Uh ST BT 0 F& 5(Md w7
(T S H)
2015-2016 2014-2015
RS T TR T
Siiter 23.17 23.17 13.28 13.28
g 151.72 174.89 98.43 111.71
N 92.28 267.17 51.14 162.85
SSIN 74.12 236.97
R 149.43 386.40
Ry 262.66 649.06
SRR 144.83 793.89
TR 214.40 1008.29
T 249.74 1258.03
EECH 160.74 1418.77
BRaS 147.15 1565.92
864.68 2430.60
L]
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(T 3TidS] BT MHT)
Pl I
AIR® ol IR & e B 9 9&1 6 & |ad d
(TR s #)
o 2014-2015 2013-2014
LHNED ERIC TR TR

it 630.95 630.95 329.30 329.30
GE] 1743.85 2374.80 1353.79 1683.09
ESl 1855.28 4230.08 1471.46 3154.55
EEIH] 1595.92 4750.47
A 1976.25 6726.72
KREEN 1742.49 8469.21
KESCH 1930.94 10400.15
BELSK 1845.42 12245.57
feaz 1796.02 14041.59
ST 1688.68 15730.27
HRAQ 1704.23 17434.50

4644.00 22078.50
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HN® B/

(Y SNis] BT ATHY)

RUSAS e

RIS G R Th 3 BT A W& 6(d)D Ao &

(FR =g ¥
A% 2014-2015 2013-2014
R® BRI Enica T

s 606.98 606.98 31254 31254
T 1585.26 219224 | 1254.82 1567.36
X 1755.23 394747 | 1386.32 2953.68
LS 1461.68 4415.36
o 1787.95 6203.31
Rrew= 1445.88 7649.19
TR 1784.61 9433.80
TR 1576.79 11010.59
fewrax 155.29 12525.88
S 1481.97 14007.85
Teaq 1468.28 15476.13

3673.66 19149.79
GIC
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e

(Y 3Tl BT AMHT)
YSiTel I
RIS oG R Uh 3 3T 9 I&T 6(@)D daf 3§
(T WS )
2015-2016 2014-2015
LlRED TR ahres T
Siiter 21.17 21.17 16.76 16.76
g 158.30 179.47 98.97 115.73
Y 94.82 274.29 85.14 200.87
ERIN 134.24 335.11
T 188.30 523.41
R 296.61 820.02
SRR 146.33 966.35
EELTR 268.63 1234.98
R 280.73 1515.71
SFaR 206.71 1722.42
BRaQ 145.81 1576.61
894.48 2471.09
L]
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(Y Jfis] BT BTHY)

#oT 3R e faRa

AR G TR Uh SR BT 05 W& 7 & Aad |

(TR TS H)
2015-2016 2014-2015

st 2.80 2.80 4.71 4.71
L 0.29 3.09 3.05 7.76
e\l 5.23 8.32 22.02 29.78
EC] 56.75 86.53
T 38.90 125.43
TR 32.41 157.84
SRR 1.60 159.44
IJI=R 59.96 219.40
R 30.66 250.06
B 45.43 295.49
TR 86.27 381.76

75.86 457.62
il

A - I & B T AW FT IR0 T899 UF qEgER A & ford g yoia 8 S, gHa JorT daa
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(Y 3TidS] BT AMHT)

oG ferLY/Erer

AIR® oGl R (& e B 9 9&T 8 & |ad #

(FR ws #)
2015-2016 2014-2015
BlISED Y aRiE Y

it (+)46.24 (+)46.24 | (+)505.64 (+)505.64
w3 (1)641.28 | (-)595.04 | (-)471.90 (+)33.74
I (157025 | (-)1165.29 | (+)208.79 | (+)242.53
JeTE (+)94.14 (+)336.67
R (-1)277.40 (+)59.27
Rrerex (+)128.74 | (+)188.01
SRR (-)585.61 (-1)397.60
TR (+)269.95 | (-)127.65
R (+)363.91 | (+)236.26
ERCE (1)232.91 (+)3.35
A (+)47.66 (+)51.01

(1)1693.20 | (-)1642.19
e
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(Y STis] BT ATHY)

ISHI SR/ rer
AR® ol R (& e B 9 9&I 9 & |ad #
(TR s )
2015-2016 2014-2015
LINES BRI AR5 TR
it (+)22.33 (+)22.33 | (+)838.97 (+)838.97
EH (-)799.02 | (-)776.79 | (-)570.03 (+)268.94
Nl (1)669.47 | (-)1446.26 | (+)124.42 | (+)393.36
oS (-)39.19 (+)354.17
T (-)464.90 (-)110.73
Riawr (-)167.04 (-)277.77
R 2.14 (-)1008.89
TR (+)2.14 (-)1006.75
e (+)84.00 (-)922.75
SR (-)438.84 | (-)1361.59
BR 13.70 (-)1347.89
(-)2532.45 3880.34
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